
BK SPRINT
HOUTEM 25.9.2021

TROL

Florine FORTEMPS
C.O. Liège
Omloop : D-12
Afstand : 1640m

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anaïs MAZY 0:12:40,234
2. Olga GALLEGO SEVA 0:21:32
3. Rosa RENARD 0:31:35,843

1. 59 00:00:58 132m 7'19"/km
2. 57 00:00:53 00:01:51 122m 7'14"/km
3. 96 00:00:58 00:02:49 141m 6'51"/km
4. 45 00:00:51 00:03:40 102m 8'20"/km
5. 70 00:01:07 00:04:47 169m 6'36"/km
6. 86 00:01:02 00:05:49 115m 8'59"/km
7. 88 00:01:11 00:07:00 161m 7'21"/km
8. 31 00:00:36 00:07:36 116m 5'10"/km
9. 50 00:00:30 00:08:06 84m 5'57"/km

10. 32 00:00:41 00:08:47 104m 6'34"/km
11. 80 00:00:51 00:09:38 86m 9'53"/km
12. 77 00:01:05 00:10:43 41m 26'25"/km
13. 49 00:00:46 00:11:29
14. 999 00:00:21 00:11:50 88m 3'59"/km
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